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Katuse puitsarikas 50x100
Kalle 22o

Postvundament
Jootebetoon

Teraskarkass

0.000

1.800

2.911

Teraspost 80x80
Toon helehall

Roostevaba terastross
D = 3,2 mm

Terastala
Toon helehall

L-tala
Toon helehall

Postvundament
Jootebetoon

0.000

2.807

1.692

A4

MÕÕTKAVASTAADIUM

ARHITEKTSAUE TN 16 KÜ

ESKIIS

KADI PALUOJA

JOONISE NR

M 1:50

RATTAKUUR
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TÖÖ NR
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MÄRKUSED

1. KONSTRUKTIIVNE LAHENDUS KOOSKÕLASTADA KONSTRUKTORIGA


